
Schedule A.M. Schedule P.M.

Depart Bus Shop 7:15 Depart Bus Shop 3:05

1 Jaffray Bus Yard 7:20 Depart JEJSS 3:14

2 Jaff/Wardner Transfer 7:35 670 Rosicky Rd 3:23

3 Laurier/Kikomun 7:39 329 Rosicky Rd 3:29

4 Cartwright/Langevin St 7:42 Wardner Rd Pull Out 3:32

5 Wardner Rd Pull Out 7:45 Laurier/Kikomun 3:35

6 329 Rosicky Rd 7:50 Cartwright /Langevin St 3:36

7 670 Rosicky Rd 7:56 Bulkot/HaHa Crk/Crbrk bus Transfer 3:56

JEJSS 8:08 Jaffray Bus Yard 4:08

Bus Shop 8:13 Bus Shop 4:18

Updated Sept 3, 2025

SCHOOL DISTRICT NO. 5 (Southeast Kootenay) 2025/2026

Bus Route J7/J8 - Jaffray/Wardner

Bus No. 6050A - Shaun Damstrom

9/3/2025


